
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Timeline for DSA master plan report 282 days Mon 7/10/17 Sat 7/28/18

2 Stage 2 tasks 221 days Mon 10/2/17 Sat 7/28/18

3 Communication Plan generated 1 day Mon 10/2/17 Mon 10/2/17

4 TD News Article submitted ‐ "THE WHY" 4 days Mon 10/2/17 Tue 10/10/17

5 Feedback tracking on ECOsign Draft   1 day Mon 10/16/17 Mon 10/16/17

6 TD News; "Yesterday, Today, Tomorrow" 24 days Wed 11/1/17 Fri 12/1/17

7 Pre‐Update input on ECOsign Draft 20 days Mon 11/6/17 Thu 11/30/17

8 Gather specific ECOsign feedback 45 days Wed 11/15/17 Mon 1/15/18

9 Project update for Board, Discussion Item 1 day Sat 11/18/17 Sat 11/18/17

10 Analyze/ List Lodge Options (pros/cons) 36 days Mon 11/27/17 Mon 1/15/18

11 ECOsign updates preliminary report 11 days Fri 12/1/17 Fri 12/15/17

12 ECOsign's edited Draft to TDA 12 days Fri 12/15/17 Mon 1/1/18

13 Provide final feedback to ECOsign 24 days Mon 1/1/18 Thu 2/1/18

14 ECOsign Final 30% Report underway 32 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 4/13/18

15 March Discussion Group 1 day Sat 3/17/18 Sat 3/17/18

16 Prepare for Open House 33 days Fri 3/16/18 Tue 5/1/18

17 Draft of DSR Business Plan 46 days? Mon 3/19/18 Fri 5/18/18

18 March Discussion Group 1 day Fri 3/30/18 Fri 3/30/18

19 Analyze ECOsign final report with pro/cons 15 days Mon 4/2/18 Fri 4/20/18

20 Board Review of Information Paper 1 day? Sat 4/28/18 Sat 4/28/18

21 Promote/Communicate results of ECOsign 13 days Mon 4/23/18 Tue 5/8/18

22 Prepare strategy; Feasibility study (Phase 3) 19 days Thu 4/19/18 Tue 5/15/18

23 April Discussion Group 1 day Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18

24 Prepare final recommendation to GPC 24 days Tue 5/1/18 Fri 6/1/18

25 Open House with Members 1 day Fri 5/18/18 Fri 5/18/18

26 Summarize Open House results 7 days Fri 5/25/18 Mon 6/4/18

27 Final recommendation to GPC 1 day Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18

28 Final Decision Paper written 8 days Wed 6/6/18 Fri 6/15/18

29 Member outreach/ Annual Meeting & Expo 1 day? Sat 6/30/18 Sat 6/30/18

30 Final GPC Review 1 day Mon 7/9/18 Mon 7/9/18

31 Board Meeting, Information Update  1 day Sat 7/28/18 Sat 7/28/18

32 Board Meeting, Master Plan Approval 1 day? Sat 8/25/18 Sat 8/25/18

Jim/ CourtneyJim/ Courtney

Jim/ CourtneyJim/ Courtney

Forrest

Jim/ CourtneyJim/ Courtney

Forrest

Michael/ ForrestMichael/ Forrest

Butch

May June July August eptembeOctoberNovembeDecembeJanuaryFebruary March April May June July August eptembeOc

Page 1


